
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer 25.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 24.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 23.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 22.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 21.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 20.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 19.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 18.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 17.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 16.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 15.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 14.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 13.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 12.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 11.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 10.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 9.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 8.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 7.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 6.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 5.00

Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason 4.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 3.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 2.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 1.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Total Points 327.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Longwood - Palm/Post LeaderboardLongwood - Palm/Post Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4746353901110864122&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132299179829586&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132867424135529&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133027445221743&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132894536116586&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132616134994271&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132420344883543&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132541711264092&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132349645695316&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5245371048685250807&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132498694482266&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132128589097291&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132371523184981&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132738608671076&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132072519641417&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132051011250504&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132563722971485&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4691750109237520895&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133067374995825&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132645126023520&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133148006295924&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132446752221528&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133047477217648&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132816320735591&round_id=4633133349970422228


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer $195.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $98.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $90.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $88.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $80.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $70.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $60.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $38.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $38.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert $30.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve $20.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $20.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse $18.00

Total Purse $845.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Longwood - Palm/Post LeaderboardLongwood - Palm/Post Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4746353901110864122&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132299179829586&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132867424135529&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5245371048685250807&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132420344883543&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132349645695316&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133027445221743&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132894536116586&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132128589097291&round_id=4633133349970422228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133148006295924&round_id=4633133349970422228


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer -16 56 25.00

2 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte -7 65 24.00

3 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond -7 65 23.00

4 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott -4 68 22.00

5 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert -3 69 21.00

6 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve -2 70 20.00

7 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis -2 70 19.00

8 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie -2 70 18.00

9 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur -2 70 17.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David -1 71 16.00

11 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +1 73 15.00

12 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +2 74 14.00

13 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +2 74 13.00

14 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +4 76 12.00

15 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +4 76 11.00

16 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +4 76 10.00

17 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +5 77 9.00

18 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +5 77 8.00

19 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +6 78 7.00

20 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +8 80 6.00

21 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +12 84 5.00

22 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason +13 85 4.00

23 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +14 86 3.00

24 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +15 87 2.00

25 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +15 87 1.00

26 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +23 95 1.00

27 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +30 102 1.00

WD Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary - WD 0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron - WD 0.00

NS Hill, CharlesHill, Charles - NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 327.00Total Points Allocated: 327.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Longwood - Palm/Post LeaderboardLongwood - Palm/Post Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633133988444154338
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937808
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886407383362
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492249
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886407383364
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492246
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492248
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937803
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937806
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937804
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937807
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937809
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886407383365
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886407383366
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492250
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937810
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492252
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492245
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886407383360
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886407383361
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492243
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937805
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937801
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937802
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937800
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886440937799
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492244
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492247
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886407383363
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492253
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078886474492251


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +1 73 $80.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +2 74 $50.00

3 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +2 74 $20.00

4 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +4 76 $0.00

5 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +4 76 $0.00

6 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +5 77 $0.00

7 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +14 86 $0.00

8 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +23 95 $0.00

WD Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary - WD $0.00

NS Hill, CharlesHill, Charles - NS $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer -16 56 $80.00

2 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott -4 68 $50.00

3 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert -3 69 $30.00

4 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve -2 70 $20.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis -2 70 $0.00

6 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur -2 70 $0.00

7 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David -1 71 $0.00

8 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +5 77 $0.00

9 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +6 78 $0.00

10 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +12 84 $0.00

11 Farnum, JasonFarnum, Jason +13 85 $0.00

12 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +15 87 $0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron - WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte -7 65 $80.00

2 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond -7 65 $50.00

3 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie -2 70 $20.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Longwood - Palm/Post LeaderboardLongwood - Palm/Post Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633134347610794483
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036975
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036963
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036964
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591416
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591408
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999586482526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036968
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591410
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999586482529
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591417
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036962
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591412
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591414
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036969
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036970
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591411
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999586482527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036971
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036967
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591419
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999586482528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591415
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036972


4 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +4 76 $0.00

5 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +8 80 $0.00

6 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +15 87 $0.00

7 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +30 102 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $480.00Total Purse Allocated: $480.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Longwood - Palm/Post LeaderboardLongwood - Palm/Post Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591418
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591409
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999620036966
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473078999653591413


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 2 $40.00 Birdie on 11, Birdie on 12

Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer 2 $40.00 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 14

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $20.00 Birdie on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Longwood - Palm/Post LeaderboardLongwood - Palm/Post Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5412397633366960526
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473079176250567067
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473079176250567071
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473079176250567070


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer 4 $75.00 Eagle on 8, Double Eagle on 14, Birdie on 15, Eagle on 17

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1 $18.00 Eagle on 11

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1 $18.00 Eagle on 13

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $18.00 Eagle on 16

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $18.00 Double Eagle on 2

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 1 $18.00 Double Eagle on 3

Total Purse Allocated: $165.00Total Purse Allocated: $165.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Longwood - Palm/Post LeaderboardLongwood - Palm/Post Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5412397639842965903
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473079219904883117
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473079219904883109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473079219904883123
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473079219904883115
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473079219904883116
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5473079219904883110


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Devore, Mark $40.00 CTP #7 & #17

None Dillard, Scott $20.00 CTP #13

None Keck, Raymond $20.00 CTP #3

None Hawkins, George $20.00 LD #12

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Longwood - Palm/Post LeaderboardLongwood - Palm/Post Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633134460521457666
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